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EWE'LL LOVE THIS LIFESTYLE!

Panoramic views ol Milton and the escarp-
ment awail you in thus 2 bedroom, 2 bath

- cpndo in Village Parc. A great location with
Jse of pool. fitness room plus underground
parking & 5 appliances. $147,500

Glen
Thomas

¥
-

HOME TO ROOST...
This is an absolutely charming
home with many upgrades
including a lovely oak kitchen
with eat-in area and walk out to
twg deck. Other features include
a garage, hnished basement with
réec. room, woodstove, 3 pc. bath

you Can own a country home on

the edge of Milton overiooking the
Escarpment for §154 900 - 3 bedvooms, fa
room, huge double garage/workshop a very
pretty lot with fruit trees. Call me o view this
charming home, .

DOES YOUR HERD NEED

MORE ROOM?
Then you should check out
this home with its upgraded
kitchen, four bathrooms, fin-
ished Rec. Room with fire-
place, office, spacious foyer
with hardwood floor, double

, New list-
mm m..179.900 (Including 3
Fine country living D lances

just west of Campbell-

966 61 sunp ‘Aepsaupep ‘uodwey) ueipeued eyl —/I3Y

(new) plus office. (Ideal lor an in-
law suitey Set on a pretty lot con-
venient 10 schools & store. Call ,
me 1o view this home, you won't | -

This is a showplace' be disappointed. $169,900

Wonderful split level R

you 1o ndl a ncer fireshed home

home backimy onto
greenspace ravine on
one .of Milton's finest
streets. A dehnite must

n ths pice mange Lots of space
(3000 5q.11.) Lots of upgrades
(custom bull lor present owners)
Close 10 lown, on lown waler

with upgrades throughout
Hardwood floors, tasteful
decorating and a lantastic
recently finished basement.

ville. Bungalow with
very tasteful addition
& separate 2 car

garage. Nice spot.

SELL WITH CLAYTON. LIST WITH CLAYTON. SELL WITH CLAYTON,

e

make a sman purchase OPENIHOUSE

500 DeRRY RD. |

This 4 barm sidespit s locaied on a Queel sireet on 3
Qe o Featwres. man floor lamily and laundry ., cen-
vral an, 2-172 baths and 2 fmished basement. Bonus

S appkances. so cal Clayton 10 vew ;ﬂ‘,mm

SELL WITH CLAYTON

Charming home in vil-
lage of Kilbride fea-
tures recent addiion at
the back. Gas heat
installed w/separate
bam.

Excellent unit here. The
1225 square fool “Sher-
wood® with views ol the
pond & escarpment from
the living room & kitchen

Make a nice buy loday

FOND MEMORIES BEGIN NERE
Toud be prond © 0wl s Sty 4 edroom home ocaled o0 § W0
000 0 Mo s oM s Deee eaowdied Jad uDgraced Rk |
pevose e 8 o vy oo "atenod foon (R W
0 mam Ofer pnque RE Outsle o ) OouDw J)ge Nl
poot @ on ) gl o For e oo ol Clopim ¢

Associate Broker

878-7777

3 Bedroom Unit avail-
able. Nice side ol the
b with outdoor bal-
cony. Four apphances &
an undercover parking
spot $139,000

upgrades. Stunning 25
glass walled great room

NOLAVTIO HLIM T7713S 'NOLAYTO HLIM 1511

LIST WITH CLAYTON,

" JOSEPH
FEDACSEK

Associate Broker
878-7777

of VG pool, hot tub, N ot L M T N

2 Vvery ' private
cres in the coun-
ry with room for a

horse. And a dar-

ling 4 bdrms, nicely
done ranch bunoa
low with FR and

Well done execu- New listing with all
tive home with the bells & whistles
nNumerowus
UPQIAes oS, Florida rm. large
windnws* 2 CAar IOI, FH. Hec Rmv/
garage, front Games Rm. Simply

porch, back deck, won'tast, it didn't! . e e o
prof. landscaped. i O ') s "
' shed La ‘ | ' PRIVACY for the EXECUTIVE

Spectaculas private setting on the Escarpment Close 1o Town &
nature Trails. 5+ bedrooms, 31/2 bathvooms Large deck off
kitchen & Dwung room. ndoor swimming pool. triple garage,
orchard. garden. Prolessionally landscaped §509.000 Call Joseph

SAVE.SAVE.SAVE.. ﬁn . .

2 liered deck wrap-
ing around pool.
Ca al ceilings,

CAROLED. i . " o
BUDWORTH v wsea

Sales .
Representative |

Come BuY Lgn

With Me" 7 year old chammer, wel Great model, 4 bdms 2 Charmnpg older counlry Pop,s 2 st. T.H. in
done inside & out. 5 St T.H.in smaller well home within great commu- excellent shape, new,
mins. north of 401 on maintained complex nly distances of all major kitchen, well decorat-
oretly treed lot. Wrap ©105€ 10 excellent conyeq 5 car garage/ ed, very private back:
arbund deck u.s- workshop. Home well yard. Close to mak,

done. $174 900 Fin. Rec Rm. $117,000

DIAMOND IN THE ROUGH

i

M you are a TWSL'J‘IE.
ETW?IW Tax!
on thes beautful home
with 3 br. dwwng & Iving
room  aal-n ilchen,
lenced yard and more
$119. Call Joseph

| House thﬂfﬂégE- ’139 ,900 Viny

rea on | u Siding
god nd Well ' Rm.. Workshop
Barn:mLuﬂ m - Suite

LOADED WITH EXTRAS
$249,900

A HOME TO BE PROUD OF
$375,000

MY IN TOWN
LISTINGS HAVE SOLD

| am actively looking for
more town inventory. For
discreet, confidental and
professional assistance
. please call me and |
65 gorgeous acres with two ponds — | would be happy to help.
one with an siand — len minutes 10 401

M- 19th century :
lurally sound, in nged of your renovating

Q<SERVE YOUR LOT FOR SPRIING

Pager: 878-7777

LOWEST PRICE IN BROOKVILLE ESTATES
5289,900

YOUR HOME IS YOUR CASTLE
$319.900

FOR THE ROMANTIC
$399,900

AT | .
(NWENZOE! | Wohawt T Esaes Fom $125,00- 2.4
A LOTS
$105,00 Milton/Burl. Border - Half Acre

$139,900 - 5 acres woods
$189.000 - 10 Acres Woods

mamntaned hertage home with endiess pos
sibilities less than 10 minutes lo 401

Pusiinch




